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E/NTAP

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REm | B | A% | | FEME| B | A% | | FEE | B
80.3 1 1 70.4 143 2 65. 4 667 18 60.4 2084 33 55. 4 4766 68 50. 4 8469
78.5 2 1 70.3 145 8 65.3 685 16 60.3 2117 59 55.3 4834 61 50.3 85647
78.2 3 1 70.2 153 8 65.2 701 21 60.2 2176 49 55.2 4895 64 50.2 8625
17. 4 4 1 70.1 161 3 65.1 122 13 60.1 2225 44 55 .1 4959 69 50. 1 8698
77.1 5 1 70.0 164 7 65.0 735 21 60.0 2269 42 55.0 5028 54 50.0 8764
76.5 6 1 69.9 171 2 64.9 756 22 59.9 2311 48 54.9 5082 63 49.9 8842
76.0 7 1 69.8 173 6 64.8 778 27 59.8 2359 39 54.8 5145 68 49.8 8922
75. 4 8 1 69.7 179 5 64.7 805 19 59.7 2398 36 54.7 5213 64 49.7 9005
75. 1 9 1 69. 6 184 5 64.6 824 27 59. 6 2434 45 54.6 5277 80 49. 6 9080
75.0 10 2 69.5 189 4 64.5 851 22 59.5 2479 44 54.5 53567 64 49.5 91568
74.9 12 1 69.4 193 6 64.4 873 17 59. 4 2523 43 54.4 5421 65 49. 4 9233
74.8 13 2 69.3 199 8 64.3 890 26 59.3 2666 31 54.3 5486 73 49.3 9312
74.5 15 1 69.2 207 8 64.2 916 18 59.2 2597 42 54.2 556569 91 49.2 9399
74. 4 16 2 69.1 215 4 64.1 934 22 59.1 2639 43 54 .1 5650 63 49 .1 9485
74.3 18 2 69.0 219 6 64.0 956 26 59.0 2682 53 54.0 5713 70 49.0 95654
74.2 20 1 68.9 225 8 63.9 982 21 58.9 2735 40 53.9 5783 50 48.9 9623
74.0 21 2 68.8 233 11 63.8 1003 21 58.8 27156 41 53.8 5833 67 48.8 9704
73.8 23 4 68.7 244 7 63.7 1024 15 58.7 2816 58 53.7 5900 74 48.7 9794
73.17 217 1 68. 6 251 12 63.6 1039 24 58. 6 2874 62 53.6 5974 63 48. 6 9868
73.6 28 2 68.5 263 9 63.5 1063 22 58.5 2936 52 53.5 6037 70 48.5 9934
73.5 30 1 68. 4 272 7 63.4 1085 17 58. 4 2988 55 53.4 6107 73 48. 4 10017
73. 4 31 1 68.3 279 12 63.3 1102 27 58.3 3043 49 53.3 6180 71 48.3 10098
73.3 32 1 68.2 291 9 63.2 1129 19 58.2 3092 53 53.2 6251 74 48.2 10183
73.2 33 1 68. 1 300 9 63.1 11438 25 58. 1 3145 53 53 .1 63256 66 48 .1 102566
73.1 34 3 68.0 309 10 63.0 1173 25 58.0 3198 79 53.0 6391 85 48.0 10339
73.0 37 2 67.9 319 7 62.9 1198 39 57.9 3217 51 52.9 6476 78 47.9 10431
72.9 39 5 67.8 326 7 62.8 1237 34 57.8 3328 48 52.8 6554 76 47. 8 10512
72.8 44 7 67.7 333 8 62.7 1271 36 57.17 3376 57 52.17 6630 90 47.7 10587
172.17 51 2 67.6 341 11 62.6 1307 32 57.6 3433 49 52.6 6720 117 47. 6 10673
12.6 53 8 67.5 3562 11 62.5 1339 30 57.5 3482 67 52.5 6797 90 47.5 10754
72.5 61 2 67. 4 363 19 62.4 1369 29 57. 4 35649 53 52.4 6887 84 47. 4 10820
72. 4 63 3 67.3 382 13 62.3 1398 32 57.3 3602 68 52.3 6971 83 47.3 10907
72.3 66 4 67.2 395 14 62.2 1430 29 57.2 3670 50 52.2 7054 71 47.2 10980
12.2 70 2 67.1 409 16 62.1 1459 39 57.1 3720 54 52.1 7125 65 47. 1 110756
72.1 72 3 67.0 425 10 62.0 1498 39 57.0 3774 65 52.0 7190 66 47.0 11154
72.0 75 3 66.9 435 10 61.9 1537 34 56.9 3839 54 51.9 7256 117 46.9 11229
71.9 78 6 66. 8 445 15 61.8 1571 35 56. 8 3893 44 51.8 7333 69 46. 8 11312
71.17 84 1 66. 7 460 12 61.7 1606 41 56.7 3937 49 51.7 7402 93 46.7 11397
71.6 85 5 66. 6 472 22 61.6 1647 44 56. 6 3986 78 51.6 7495 87 46. 6 11473
71.5 90 5 66.5 494 9 61.5 1691 39 56.5 4064 63 51.5 75682 117 46.5 115567
71. 4 95 4 66. 4 503 17 61.4 1730 25 56. 4 4127 56 51.4 7659 67 46. 4 11642
71.3 99 5 66.3 520 16 61.3 17565 36 56.3 4183 71 51.3 1726 73 46.3 11717
71.2 104 4 66. 2 536 18 61.2 1791 32 56.2 4254 59 51.2 7799 83 46. 2 11789
71.1 108 2 66. 1 554 10 61.1 1823 41 56. 1 4313 61 51.1 7882 92 46. 1 11870
71.0 110 5 66. 0 564 13 61.0 1864 36 56.0 4374 57 51.0 7974 89 46. 0 11939
70.9 115 5 65.9 577 16 60.9 1900 36 55.9 4431 712 50.9 8063 76 45.9 12014
70.8 120 5 65.8 593 23 60.8 1936 32 55.8 4503 54 50.8 8139 117 45. 8 12087
70.7 125 6 65.7 616 14 60.7 1968 35 55.7 4557 59 50.7 8216 88 45.7 12163
70.6 131 5 65. 6 630 18 60.6 2003 37 55.6 4616 64 50.6 8304 83 45. 6 12241
70.5 136 1 65.5 648 19 60.5 2040 44 556.5 4680 86 50.5 8387 82 45.5 12320




E/NTAP

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A%
45. 4 12393 83 40. 4 156475 39 35. 4 165682 7
45.3 12476 79 40.3 1565614 40 35.3 165689 8
45.2 125565 72 40.2 15656564 40 35.2 165697 7
45 .1 12627 67 40.1 156594 31 35. 1 16604 4
45. 0 12694 68 40.0 156625 37 35.0 16608 4
44.9 12762 65 39.9 15662 43 34.9 16612 6
44.8 12827 75 39.8 15705 29 34.8 16618 6
44.7 12902 61 39.7 15734 49 34.7 16624 6
44.6 12963 75 39.6 15783 43 34.6 16630 6
44.5 13038 57 39.56 15826 35 34.5 16636 7
44. 4 13095 60 39. 4 156861 38 34.4 16643 4
44.3 131565 53 39.3 15899 22 34.3 16647 10
44.2 13208 65 39.2 156921 31 34.2 166567 1
44 .1 13273 84 39.1 1569562 31 34.1 166568 1
44.0 133567 55 39.0 15983 27 34.0 166569 5
43.9 13412 72 38.9 16010 26 33.9 16664 5
43.8 13484 64 38.8 16036 18 33.8 16669 5
43.7 13548 72 38.7 16054 25 33.7 16674 3
43. 6 13620 78 38.6 16079 22 33.6 16677 3
43.5 13698 68 38.56 16101 30 33.56 16680 1
43. 4 13766 57 38.4 16131 24 33.4 16681 1
43.3 13823 74 38.3 161565 32 33.3 16682 1
43.2 13897 61 38.2 16187 23 33.1 16683 1
43 .1 139568 59 38.1 16210 23 33.0 16684 2
43.0 14017 78 38.0 16233 21 32.9 16686 1
42.9 14095 61 37.9 16254 21 32.7 16687 1
42.8 14156 73 37.8 16275 24 32.5 16688 1
42.7 14229 52 37.7 16299 20 32.2 16689 2
42.6 14281 62 37.6 16319 26 32.0 16691 2
42.5 14343 55 37.56 16345 14 31.6 16693 1
42. 4 14398 59 37.4 163569 14 30.3 16694 1
42.3 14457 64 37.3 16373 19
42.2 14521 56 37.2 16392 7
42.1 14577 69 37.1 16399 17
42.0 14646 72 37.0 16416 12
41.9 14718 63 36.9 16428 23
41.8 14781 56 36.8 16451 16
41.7 14837 79 36.7 16467 16
41.6 14916 64 36. 6 16483 5
41.5 14980 57 36.56 16488 11
41.4 15037 47 36. 4 16499 13
41.3 15084 48 36.3 16512 8
41.2 15132 50 36.2 16520 9
41.1 15182 36 36.1 16529 5
41.0 156218 50 36.0 16534 11
40.9 15268 53 36.9 16545 8
40. 8 156321 46 35. 8 165563 15
40.7 15367 36 36.7 16568 6
40. 6 15403 34 35. 6 16574 3
40.5 15437 38 36. 56 16677 5




